VTPM24CE
 StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 1 of 15
StorFly® M.2 Type 2242 Solid-State Drive
PCIe Gen3 x4 / NVMe 1.4 - Series 3 - Industrial
VTPM24CE
Datasheet - Rev. 1.1
1. Description

 StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 2 of 15
Part Numbering System
V T PM24CE X/C I xxx - yyyy
Where:
V = Virtium
T = StorFly
PM24CE = Form Factor / Interface: M.2 Type 2242-D2-M, NVMe / PCIe 3.1 High Performance Gen3 x4 NVMe 1.4
X/C = Product Class: X = XE; C = CE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxx
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
008 = 8 GB
020 = 20 GB
040 = 40 GB
060 = 60 GB
080 = 80 GB
120 = 120 GB
160 = 160 GB
240 = 240 GB
320 = 320 GB
480 = 480 GB
960 = 960 GB
yyyy = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information for Generic Parts
Part Number Capacity
(GB)
Product
Class NAND Operating
Temperature From Factor Interface
/Protocol
VTPM24CEXI008-0011 8 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CEXI020-0011 20 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CEXI040-0011 40 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CEXI080-0011 80 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CEXI160-0011 160 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CEXI320-0011 320 XE pSLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CECI060-0011 60 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CECI120-0011 120 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CECI240-0011 240 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CECI480-0011 480 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CECI960-0011 960 CE 3D TLC -40ºC to 85ºC M.2 2242-D2-M PCIe/NVMe
VTPM24CE
 StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 3 of 15
Table of Contents